Top 25 Sick Days -Provincial Government Employees 2013 /14 (MON-FRI)

Rank Izjgec: Date Total Hours Hours/employee Nutrgli)iirgc;:kn':—zl;\yeees Heas/lcs:tr:]t el Potential Reason
1 | Monday 06-Jan-14 4381.74 0.379765991 679 11,538 Monday after Jan 1
2 | Wednesday 08-Jan-14 4011.26 0.347656440 624 11,538 Wed. after Jan 1
3 | Monday 04-Nov-13 4015.25 0.346411009 627 11,591 First winter storm
4 | Tuesday 07-Jan-14 3946.22 0.342019414 621 11,538 Tues after Jan 1
5 | Thursday 02-Jan-14 3770.03 0.326749003 595 11,538 Day after New Year's
6 | Monday 23-Sep-13 3836.59 0.315249795 618 12,170 Day after Rider home game
7 | Wednesday | 11-Dec-13 3647.76 0.314706238 610 11,591 -42 With wind chill
8 | Monday 02-Dec-13 3644.50 0.314424985 575 11,591
9 | Thursday 09-Jan-14 3617.93 0.313566476 594 11,538
10 | Wednesday | 27-Nov-13 3616.00 0.311966181 600 11,591 Day after Grey Cup parade
11 | Monday 18-Nov-13 3613.97 0.311791045 585 11,591
12 | Tuesday 30-Apr-13 3879.29 0.311664658 625 12,447
13 | Tuesday 26-Nov-13 3607.53 0.311235441 574 11,591 Grey Cup Parade
14 | Monday 09-Dec-13 3604.51 0.310974894 562 11,591
15 | Tuesday 03-Dec-13 3540.46 0.305449055 562 11,591
16 | Tuesday 24-Sep-13 3714.28 0.305199671 606 12,170
17 | Monday 21-Oct-13 3661.76 0.304867205 586 12,011
18 | Monday 20-Jan-14 3513.15 0.304485179 553 11,538
19 | Monday 10-Feb-14 3484.41 0.302308693 550 11,526
20 | Wednesday 15-Jan-14 3429.83 0.297263824 554 11,538
21 | Monday 16-Dec-13 3436.72 0.296499008 557 11,591 CFL Expansion Draft
22 | Monday 27-Jan-14 3411.60 0.295683827 569 11,538
23 | Tuesday 17-Sep-13 3595.32 0.295424815 579 12,170 Grand Theft Auto 5 Released
24 | Tuesday 01-Oct-13 3546.38 0.295261011 566 12,011
25 | Wednesday 02-Oct-13 3537.43 0.294515860 577 12,011

Note: Data provided by the Government of Saskatchewan. Analysis conducted by the Canadian Taxpayers Federation
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